
year lecturer
min. 

credits

plan. 

credits

72

60

16

8

8

16

‐

8

Personal Study Plan

Master’s Program in Data Science

Core Electives

Name: __________________________________________________________________________

Mentor: _________________________________________________________________________

Master's program in Data Science, course categories

Student ID number: ________________________________________________________________

Core Courses and Interdisciplinary Electives

Core Courses

Data Management

Data Analysis

Information and Learning

Statistics

Interdisciplinary Electives



year lecturer
min. 

credits

plan. 

credits

14

2

2

30

120

lecturer year credits

Master's Thesis

course category: course

Seminar

Date, Signature StudentDate, Signature Mentor

______________________________________ __________________________________

Data Science Lab

FURTHER AGREEMENTS

CHANGES

Master's program in Data Science, course categories

TOTAL CREDITS

Science in Perspective






